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Flat pillar-shaped detail added from decoration

Wood cut from an outgrowth, often used as
veneer

Freshly cut, as timber not yet dried
Deep spaces between teeth on a saw blade

Word used to describe unusual and rare
woods, such as bubinga and lovoa

Cut that gradually reduces the size of the
workpiece at its end

Just beat
Link together

They hold blades in place in a cutterhead, 2
words

Suffix with round, meaning "sort of"

Flat pieces of wood used as cauls to apply
clamping pressure

Saw in the direction of the grain
Tree juice

Get-up-and-go

Handy, 2 words

Sign of summer

Long period

__and behold

Even so
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Drop down

Down

1

RN AW

12
13
15
17
20

21
22
23

25
26

Component in stain or paint that provides
color

Are placed

Smoothing a surface

Cutting  of ablade

Deplete

Beam used as a level

_____ mortiser

Roman number for 12

Also called a glue's "pot life", 2 words
What a compressor operates on
Double curve

Football-shaped, flat and compressed piece of
wood use to strengthen joints

Tools used for removing material
It shuts out shop noise

Wood taken from the outer living part of the
tree

Angle measurement
Hard black wood






